
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

Mon 30 Apr 2012

Mon 07 May 2012 Bank holiday

Mon 14 May 2012

Mon 21 May 2012

Mon 28 May 2012

Mon 04 Jun 2012 Bank holiday Bank holiday

Mon 11 Jun 2012

Mon 18 Jun 2012

Mon 25 Jun 2012

Mon 02 Jul 2012

Mon 09 Jul 2012

Mon 16 Jul 2012

Mon 23 Jul 2012

Mon 30 Jul 2012

Mon 06 Aug 2012

Mon 13 Aug 2012

Mon 20 Aug 2012

Mon 27 Aug 2012 Bank holiday

Mon 03 Sep 2012

Mon 10 Sep 2012
Member 

flying

As earlier in 

week

Mon 17 Sep 2012
Member 

flying

As earlier in 

week

Course week & member flying

Course week & member flying

Course week & member flying

Course week & member flying

Member flying

2012 Season Diary

Member flying

What's happening
Week beginning

Member flying

Member flying

Site Preparation & Member flying

Member flying (Sutton Bank Week)

Member flying (Camp Hill Week)

Course week & member flying

Course week & member flying

Member flying

Member flying

Opening dependant on weather

Member flying

Opening dependant on weather

Member flying 

Club Flying Week

Member flying

NOTE: Olympics 27th July to 12th August SOAGC7dayopsdiary2012.xls


